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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 9:00 Results Prelim
SCM Open 24.82 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 21.12.2019 г.
SCM 15 - 17 25.36 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 22.12.2017 г.
SCM 13 - 14 27.02 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 13.12.2014 г.
SCM 13 - 14 27.02 Vasilena GEORGIEVA PIRIN Stara Zagora 29.11.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 27.02 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 14.10.2023 г.
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Cherno More 26.50 647 A
2. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 26.62 639 A
3. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 26.81 625 A

NewRecord

4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 26.82 624 A
5. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Cherno More 26.85 622 A
6. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 26.94 616 A
7. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 26.99 613 A
8. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 27.08 607 A
9. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 27.12 604 B

10. Dobromira IVANOVA 30 Akulite 27.15 602 B
11. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 27.17 601 B
12. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 19 Sprint 27.18 600 B
13. Stanislava SARANDEVA 21 Nsa 27.35 589 B
14. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 27.36 588 B
15. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 27.40 586 B
16. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 27.60 573 B
17. Katrin SRANDEVA 21 Levski 27.83 559 R
18. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 27.91 554 R
19. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 28.03 547
20. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 28.07 545

Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 28.07 545
22. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 28.08 544
23. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Orenda 28.11 542
24. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 28.15 540

Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 28.15 540
26. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Orenda 28.19 538
27. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 28.26 534
28. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 28.27 533
29. Vasilena GEORGIEVA 19 Iris 28.32 530
30. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 28.35 529
31. Mirela MIREVA 18 Cherno More 28.38 527
32. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 28.39 526

Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 14 G.D.S 28.39 526
34. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 28.41 525
35. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 28.42 525
36. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 28.45 523
37. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 28.54 518
38. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 28.61 514
39. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 28.62 514
40. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 28.63 513
41. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 28.67 511
42. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 28.70 509
43. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 28.74 507

Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.74 507
45. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 28.77 506
46. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 28.81 504
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

47. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 28.88 500
48. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 28.95 496
49. Margarita SAVOVA 16 Levent SC 28.98 495
50. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 29.02 493
51. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 29.08 490

Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 29.08 490
Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 29.08 490

54. Karina KARPUZOVA 18 Olimpia 29.11 488
Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 14 Aquazard 29.11 488

56. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 29.13 487
57. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 29.16 486

Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 29.16 486
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 29.16 486

60. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 29.17 485
61. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 29.26 481
62. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 29.27 480
63. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 29.32 478
64. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 29.36 476
65. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 29.38 475
66. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 29.45 472
67. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 29.54 467
68. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 29.66 462

Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 29.66 462
70. Bianka HRISTOVA 18 Akulite 29.67 461
71. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 29.68 461
72. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 29.70 460
73. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 29.73 458
74. Mira GEORGIEVA 18 Levent SC 29.78 456
75. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 29.80 455
76. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 29.82 454
77. Liliya VALKOVA 17 Levski 29.83 454

Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 29.83 454
79. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 29.90 451
80. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 29.96 448
81. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 29.97 447
82. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 30.00 446
83. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 30.05 444
84. Diana ATANASOVA 16 Smolian 30.08 442
85. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 30.12 441
86. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 30.15 439
87. Raya DIMITROVA 14 Trayana 30.17 439
88. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 30.22 436
89. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 30.26 435
90. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 30.31 432

Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 30.31 432
92. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 30.32 432
93. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 30.43 427
94. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 30.50 424
95. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 30.56 422
96. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 30.63 419
97. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 30.65 418
98. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 30.69 417
99. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 30.70 416

100. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 30.72 415
101. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 30.76 414
102. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 30.84 411
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

102. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 30.84 411
104. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 30.90 408
105. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 30.91 408
106. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 13 St.George 30.92 407
107. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 30.93 407
108. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 30.95 406
109. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 30.98 405
110. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 31.05 402
111. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 31.07 401
112. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 31.22 396
113. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.23 395

Elena ROSENOVA 22 Levski 31.23 395
115. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 31.24 395
116. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 31.26 394
117. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 31.32 392
118. Mariana PETKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.33 392
119. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 31.42 388
120. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 31.46 387
121. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 31.49 386
122. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 31.50 385
123. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 31.52 384
124. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 31.68 379
125. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 31.70 378
126. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 31.71 378

Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 31.71 378
128. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 31.77 375
129. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 31.80 374
130. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 31.82 374
131. Gabriela VELEVA 14 Levski 31.83 373
132. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 31.90 371
133. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 31.92 370
134. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 32.01 367
135. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.12 363
136. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 32.13 363
137. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 32.21 360
138. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 32.32 357
139. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 32.35 356

Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 32.35 356
141. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 32.41 354
142. Velimira ILIEVA 13 Olimp 32.42 353
143. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 32.43 353
144. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 32.46 352
145. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 32.50 351
146. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.67 345
147. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 32.70 344
148. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 32.94 337
149. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 33.06 333
150. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 33.09 332
151. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 33.19 329
152. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 33.99 307
153. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 34.17 302
154. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 34.18 301
155. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 34.21 301
156. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 34.26 299
157. Magdalena VOYNOVA 14 Viking 2008 34.57 291
158. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 34.93 282
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

159. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 36.74 243
DNS Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021
sick Aleksandra RUSEVA 14 Akulite
sick Melani DRACHEVA 14 Pirin
sick Dea IVANOVA 14 Pirin

13 - 14 years

1. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 26.81 625 A
NewRecord

2. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 27.40 586 B
3. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 27.60 573 B
4. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 28.27 533
5. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 28.39 526

Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 14 G.D.S 28.39 526
7. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 28.41 525
8. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 28.42 525
9. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 28.45 523

10. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 28.61 514
11. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 28.63 513
12. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 28.67 511
13. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 28.74 507
14. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 28.77 506
15. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 28.81 504
16. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 28.95 496
17. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 29.08 490
18. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 14 Aquazard 29.11 488
19. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 29.13 487
20. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 29.16 486
21. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 29.17 485
22. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 29.26 481
23. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 29.27 480
24. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 29.32 478
25. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 29.38 475
26. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 29.66 462
27. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 29.68 461
28. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 29.96 448
29. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 30.15 439
30. Raya DIMITROVA 14 Trayana 30.17 439
31. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 30.31 432
32. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 30.56 422
33. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 30.70 416
34. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 30.76 414
35. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 30.84 411
36. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 30.90 408
37. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 30.91 408
38. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 13 St.George 30.92 407
39. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 30.93 407
40. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 30.95 406
41. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 30.98 405
42. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 31.05 402
43. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 31.07 401
44. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 31.22 396
45. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 31.24 395
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

46. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 31.32 392
47. Mariana PETKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.33 392
48. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 31.42 388
49. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 31.46 387
50. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 31.49 386
51. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 31.50 385
52. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 31.52 384
53. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 31.68 379
54. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 31.70 378
55. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 31.71 378

Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 31.71 378
57. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 31.77 375
58. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 31.80 374
59. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 31.82 374
60. Gabriela VELEVA 14 Levski 31.83 373
61. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 31.90 371
62. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 31.92 370
63. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.12 363
64. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 32.13 363
65. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 32.21 360
66. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 32.35 356
67. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 32.41 354
68. Velimira ILIEVA 13 Olimp 32.42 353
69. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 32.43 353
70. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 32.46 352
71. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 32.50 351
72. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 32.67 345
73. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 32.70 344
74. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 32.94 337
75. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 33.06 333
76. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 33.09 332
77. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 33.19 329
78. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 33.99 307
79. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 34.17 302
80. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 34.18 301
81. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 34.21 301
82. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 34.26 299
83. Magdalena VOYNOVA 14 Viking 2008 34.57 291
84. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 34.93 282
85. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 36.74 243

sick Aleksandra RUSEVA 14 Akulite
sick Melani DRACHEVA 14 Pirin
sick Dea IVANOVA 14 Pirin

15 - 17 years

1. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 26.62 639 A
2. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 26.82 624 A
3. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 26.94 616 A
4. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 26.99 613 A
5. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 27.08 607 A
6. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 27.12 604 B
7. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 27.17 601 B
8. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 27.91 554 R
9. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 28.03 547

10. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 28.07 545
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

10. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 28.07 545
12. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 28.08 544
13. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 28.15 540

Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 28.15 540
15. Svetla CEROVSKA 17 Orenda 28.19 538
16. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 28.26 534
17. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 28.35 529
18. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 28.54 518
19. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 28.62 514
20. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 28.70 509
21. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.74 507
22. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 28.88 500
23. Margarita SAVOVA 16 Levent SC 28.98 495
24. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 29.02 493
25. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 29.08 490

Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 29.08 490
27. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 29.16 486

Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 29.16 486
29. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 29.36 476
30. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 29.45 472
31. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 29.54 467
32. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 29.66 462
33. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 29.70 460
34. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 29.73 458
35. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 29.80 455
36. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 29.82 454
37. Liliya VALKOVA 17 Levski 29.83 454

Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 29.83 454
39. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 29.90 451
40. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 29.97 447
41. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 30.00 446
42. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 30.05 444
43. Diana ATANASOVA 16 Smolian 30.08 442
44. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 30.12 441
45. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 30.22 436
46. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 30.26 435
47. Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 30.31 432
48. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 30.32 432
49. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 30.43 427
50. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 30.50 424
51. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 30.63 419
52. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 30.65 418
53. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 30.69 417
54. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 30.72 415
55. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 30.84 411
56. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 31.23 395
57. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 31.26 394
58. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 32.01 367
59. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 32.32 357
60. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 32.35 356

DNS Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp
WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021


